WEDNESDAY, 04.09.2024.

Printing time:10:57

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:30/6602 |INTFR |LEBANON TAJIKIST. 3.20|3.10|2.40|5.60|4.00]|10.5|8.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60]6.50 | 5.20|2.45|10.0]|2.20 | 7.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.80
12:00(11148 QCLW |KUPS W CELTIC W 5.20/3.80|1.60|7.75|2.35]|16.0 | 3.60|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]6.25|5.90|2.25|10.5]|1.55|3.50|1.55|1.90 | 3.20 | 1.47
12:00(11149 QCLW [SARAJEV.W KI KLAK.W 1.05]12.0|22.0 4.00]1.20|1.53
12:00(11165 QCLW |DIN.MN. W PEAMOUN.W 140(4.40(7.25]|1.97|12.0]2.75|32.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.82|1.55]|1.45|3.30|2.75|14.0|1.68 | 2.00 | 1.40 | 4.30
12:00111171RURC |DINAMO V. SIBIR 1.45|4.00|7.00]2.15|12.0|3.15|27.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.30 | 1.70] 1.62 | 3.90| 3.05 | 19.0 | 2.10 | 2.45] 1.57 | 5.40
13:00111150/ QCLW |PAOK W KIR.GAT W 2.10]3.45|3.15|3.25|5.00]5.80 | 8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.70 | 2.35| 1.67 | 4.90|1.85|7.00 | 1.50 | 1.70 | 1.75 | 2.25
13:00(4831 |JPNLC [YOKOH.M. SAPPORO 1.50(4.10|5.90]2.10|9.00|3.10|18.012.90|1.35|1.95|1.95|1.75|1.57|1.45|3.15|2.25|10.5|1.45|1.62|1.32| 3.00
13:00( 4832 |JPNLC |[NAGOYA GE S.HIROSH. 3.70/3.35|1.95|5.70|3.10|11.0 | 5.80| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.90 | 5.10|2.40 | 9.50| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.88 | 2.45| 3.25 | 2.05
13:00|4833 | JPNLC |A.NIIGATA M.ZELVIA 2.65|2.95|2.75|4.504.70]9.00 | 9.00| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.80 | 3.60|2.15|7.50]|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.80 | 2.85
13:00| 4834 | JPNLC |KAWASAKI KOFU 1.50|4.00|6.00]2.15|9.50|3.25|19.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.97 | 1.65|1.55|3.50|2.55|12.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.45| 3.70
13:00| 8746 |KR1W |INCHEON W BUSAN W 1.33]14.70(7.50]1.87|12.0]2.70 | 32.0|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]|2.05|1.55]1.55|3.50| 3.20 | 22.0 | 2.15 | 2.55] 1.47 | 5.80
14:00(11151QCLW |ATL.MAD.W ROSENB.W 1.22]5.80(11.0]1.65]|19.0]2.15|55.0|2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35]|1.70 |1.35]1.35|3.003.50 | 19.0|2.35|2.60 | 1.32 | 6.25
15:00111152/ QCLW |PARIS W VIN.1894W 1.01]15.0|40.0 4.00]1.20 | 1.53
16:00(11172 RURC |KOSMOS D. AMKAL 3.00|3.40|2.20|4.80|3.45]|8.50|6.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|4.10 |3.45|1.90|6.75]|1.72 | 5.20|1.53 | 1.75|2.25 | 1.82
16:00/6603 |INTFR [MALAYSIA PHILIPP. 1.40|4.50|8.50]2.05|16.0]2.95|37.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.25|1.67|1.60|3.90|3.40|20.0|2.10 | 2.45]|1.57 | 6.25
17:00(11153 QCLW [EINTR.F.W SPORT. W 1.5313.90|5.80]2.25|9.00|3.40|17.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.15|1.70]1.60 | 3.70|2.55 | 11.0 | 1.73 | 2.15] 1.52 | 3.90
17:00(11166 QCLW [MURA W GLENTOR.W 1.5813.80(5.40]2.30|8.0013.50|16.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.10|1.75]1.55|3.70|2.40 | 10.5]1.63 | 1.98 | 1.52 | 3.40
17:00111173]RURC |CHELYAB. CHERTA.M. 1.40|4.40|7.25]11.98|12.0|2.75|32.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.401.90 | 1.55|1.50 | 3.35|2.75 | 14.0 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.42 | 4.50
18:00[11154 QCLW |BENFICAW NORDSJA.W 1.3514.80|7.50]1.85|13.0|2.55|33.012.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|1.65|1.45|1.40|3.00|2.75|16.0|1.70 | 1.98 | 1.30 | 3.90
18:00111155/QCLW |OSIJEK W S.MYJAV.W 1.15(7.50|13.0|1.40|22.0|1.90|65.013.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.801.35|1.20|1.25|2.15|3.25|19.0|1.90 | 2.00 | 1.13 | 4.90
18:00111156/ QCLW [MITROV.W FARUL W 9.00|5.30|1.28]16.0|1.72|50.0 | 2.25|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00| 11.0 | 11.0|3.05 | 18.0| 1.35 | 2.85| 1.83 | 2.05 | 4.60 | 1.27
18:00(11174 RURC |MUROM KHIMIK A. 2.20/3.30|3.10|3.50|5.10]6.50 |9.00| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.35|2.65|1.87 |6.00]2.05 | 7.25|1.67 | 2.05 | 2.00 | 2.65
18:00111175RURC |ZNAMYA LENINGR. 4.80|3.50(1.70|7.25|2.55|14.0|4.30]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.506.25 | 6.50]2.35|10.5|1.70 | 4.30 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 3.50 | 1.67
18:00111176 RURC |MASHUK DYNAM.GTS 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.405.60|10.0|2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.95|2.30]|1.75 | 5.102.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.80
18:00(3562 |CZE C |SLAVIA HK USTI ORL. 5.90|4.10|1.50]9.00|2.15]18.0|3.20|2.70|1.40 |2.00|2.00|6.75|6.50]2.35|11.0|1.47 |3.25|1.52|1.70|3.15| 1.35
18:00| 3563 |CZE C |VRATIMOV OPAVA 22.0/12.0|1.05|33.0|1.18 4.70]1.15|1.40 2.20|2.30
18:00| 3564 |CZE C |BOSPOR B. PROSTEJOV 17.010.5|1.08 4.00(1.20|1.53
18:00| 3568 |[CZE C |BENESOV PISEK 3.60|3.60|1.90|5.30|2.80]9.00|4.70|3.20|1.30|1.82|1.85]|4.10|3.90|1.87 |6.75]|1.55|3.99|1.35|1.47 | 2.05 | 1.45
18:00| 5551 |DAN C |VEJGAARD ESBJERG 14.0/8.00|1.13]22.0|1.33 4.00]1.20|1.53 1.82|1.93
18:00| 5552 |DAN C |ALLEROD HB KOGE 10.06.25|1.22115.0|1.52160.0|2.05|3.20 | 1.30|1.73|1.80]|12.0|11.0]2.75|15.0|1.25|2.20|1.72|1.87|3.90 | 1.15
18:00| 5553 |DAN C |B 1909 FREDERIC. 18.0]11.0|1.07 4.7011.15|1.40
18:00| 5555 |DAN C |B 1913 RANDERS 35.0]14.0|1.02 4.00(1.20 | 1.53
18:00/6102 |CANQ [COMORES GAMBIA 2.85|2.95|255|4.90|4.30]9.00|8.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]5.60|4.30|2.35|9.00]|2.25|7.50]|2.00|2.85|3.10 | 2.80
18:00| 6701 [INFRY |ITALY M19 ENGL.M19 2.90|3.30|2.30|4.70|3.709.00 | 7.00 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 4.50 | 3.60 | 2.00 | 7.25| 1.90 | 6.00 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.05
18:30/5841|LTU 1 |BANG.G.Il TAURAS 7.004.70|1.35|10.5|1.80]32.0|2.50|2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00|8.50 | 8.00|2.55|13.0|1.40|2.85]|1.57|1.85|3.50 | 1.27
18:45(11157/QCLW |ANDERL.W C.ZVEZD.W 1.25|5.70|9.50|1.63|17.0]2.20 | 50.0]2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.50 | 1.30| 1.30 | 2.55|3.05 | 18.0 | 1.80 | 1.97 | 1.20 | 4.50
19:00/11147|CFR  |SCHALKE NAC BREDA 1.85]3.80(3.35]2.75|5.10|4.70 | 9.00|2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.05]1.62 | 4.30| 1.95 | 7.25]1.50 | 1.80 | 1.62 | 2.35
19:00(11158 QCLW |BRONDBY W FIORENT.W 5.80|3.90|1.53]19.00|2.25]|17.0|3.40|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|7.25|7.00|2.55|11.0|1.60|3.70|1.73 | 2.15|3.90 | 1.52
19:00/ 6031 |QEP21 |ISR.M21 GERM.M21 12.0]6.00|1.20]22.0|1.6065.0|2.05]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|16.0 | 15.0]3.50 | 22.0|1.35|2.752.30 | 2.55|6.50 | 1.25
19:00/ 6103 [CANQ |TANZANIA ETHIOPIA 1.88|3.35|4.50|3.05|7.50|5.90 | 16.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.00 | 2.55|1.95|6.50|2.90 | 13.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.90
19:00/6104 |CANQ [LIBYA RWANDA 1.95(3.30|4.20]3.20|7.00|6.50 | 14.0]1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.90|4.10 | 2.75]2.05|6.50|2.90 | 11.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.50 | 4.90
19:00/6604 |INTFR |GIBRALTAR ANDORRA 3.40|3.10|2.30]5.70|3.80]|10.5|7.75|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90| 7.00 | 5.60 | 2.60 | 10.0| 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 4.10 | 2.85
20:00[11159 QCLW |R.UNION W GALATAS.W 12.0]7.00{1.17]20.0|1.43]65.0/1.95|3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80]|15.0|13.0]3.05|19.0|1.25|2.15]|1.85|1.97|4.70| 1.15
20:00{11160 QCLW |SPAR.P.W LINKOP.W 2.10]3.35|3.25|3.30 | 5.20]5.90 | 9.00|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.10 | 2.565|1.77 | 5.50| 1.97 | 7.25 ]| 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.55
20:00| 1791 |COS2A/AD SARCHI QUEPOS C. 2.05|3.40|3.35|3.25|5.40]5.80|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.00 | 2.50| 1.75|5.30]2.00 | 7.25 ] 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.60
20:00| 3194 |DE 4N [NORDERST. HAMBUR.II 2.00|3.70|3.003.10 | 4.80|5.70 | 9.00 | 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45[2.90 | 2.35|1.75|5.30| 1.92 | 6.75 | 1.57 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.40
20:00| 3221 |D 4NE |CZ JENA RW ERFURT 1.68|4.20|3.90|2.45|5.603.90|10.0]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|2.00 |1.82]|1.52|3.70|2.05|7.75|1.42 | 1.62|1.45|2.35
20:00| 5554 |IDAN C |HORSENS VIBORG 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00|4.00]7.50|7.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.82|5.90|1.52|1.80|2.05|2.05
20:00| 6702 |INFRY |SCOTL.M19 AZERB.M19 1.35(4.50|8.50|1.92|16.0|2.75|35.012.03|1.70|2.75|2.501.92 | 1.55|1.50 | 3.30| 3.20 | 19.0 | 2.05 | 2.30 | 1.42 | 5.70
20:30| 3192 |DE 4N |BW LOHNE SV MEPPEN 2.90|3.702.10]4.60|3.20]8.50 | 5.802.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.90 | 3.35|1.82|6.50|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.20 | 1.77
21:00{11161QCLW |SERVETT.W P.SzCzW 1.80]3.50(4.20]2.75|6.50|4.70 | 10.5]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40|2.55|2.05]|1.67 | 4.40]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 2.95
21:00/11486/ARG4K|DEP.MUNIZ CLU.LUJAN 2.65|3.10|2.60|4.404.30]8.50 | 8.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ) 4.40 | 3.45|2.00 | 7.00]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.50 | 2.45
21:00| 1469 |ARG3 |ATL.FENIX CA SAN C. 2.40]2.95|3.05[4.00|5.30]8.00/9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.502.25|7.50]2.35|9.50]|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.70
21:00| 1654 |INLD C |ASWH SVBO 1.20|6.50 |9.50|1.45|12.0 3.20(1.25|1.65 1.65|1.80
21:00| 1655 |[NLD C |CAPELLE HSC 1921 3.30|3.70|1.90|5.20 | 2.90 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 1.57|1.95
21:00/1656 |[NLD C |RKVV DEM AJAX AM. 2.50|3.70|2.35|3.90 | 3.60 2.25|1.50|2.20 1.47|1.67
21:00| 1657 |NLD C |GEMERT EXCE'31 1.85|3.80|3.35]|2.80|5.10 2.15]1.55|2.35 1.57|1.85
21:00| 1658 |NLD C |HvV&CV UNA 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.20 | 4.70 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 1.52|1.85
21:00/1659 |NLD C |FC HOLAN. uDI 19 2.30]3.70|2.55|3.50 | 4.00 1.98|1.65|2.65 1.55|1.85
21:00/1660 |NLD C |TOGB NOORDWIJK 3.50|3.80|1.805.30|2.70 2.06 | 1.60| 2.50 1.65]1.95
21:00/1661 |NLD C |HEERJANS. BLAU.GEEL 11.0]7.50|1.15]16.0 | 1.40 2.7011.35|1.87 1.85|2.00
21:00| 1662 NLD C |WINTERSW. BLAUW WIT 1.95|3.80|3.10]2.95|4.80 2.37|1.45]2.10 1.45|1.65
21:15/3193 |DE 4N |TEUTON.05 ST.PAULII 2.45|3.60|2.45]13.80|3.80|7.25|7.25]|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.40|2.85|1.80|5.80|1.80|5.80|1.52|1.80|2.05|2.05
21:30{11162|QCLW |ARSENAL W G.RANG.W 1.0810.5|{17.0]1.23|25.0 4.00]1.20|1.53 2.05|2.15
22:00{11163/QCLW |MINSK W BREIDAB.W 7.2514.4011.40(12.0]1.92]32.0|2.65|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 8.50 | 8.50|2.55|13.0|1.42|3.05]1.57|1.87 | 3.60 | 1.30
22:00/1305 VEN 1 |R.ZULIANO MONAGAS 2.80|3.25|2.40|4.70|3.80]8.50|7.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.50 | 3.60|2.05|7.25]|1.97 |6.75]|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.25
22:00| 6105 [CANQ |SUDAN NIGER 1.90|3.10|4.40]3.10|7.25]6.00 | 16.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.00 | 2.60|1.95|6.502.90 | 12.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.80
22:00| 8747 |CONL |ANGUILLA TURKS&CA. 3.40|3.35|2.05]|5.40|3.25]9.50|5.801.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.00 |4.20|2.10|9.00|1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.92
22:15/11164 QCLW |BREZNIC.W BIRKIRK.W 3.25|3.35|/2.10]5.20|3.30]9.00|5.90|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.90 | 3.99|1.97 | 7.25|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.55 | 1.87
23:00{ 1792 |COS2A|LIMON UR.CORON. 2.25]3.20|3.10|3.70 | 5.20]7.25|9.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 ] 3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00
23:00|1793 |COS2A COFUTPA DEP.UPALA 1.65|3.70|4.90|2.50|7.25|4.00 | 13.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.15/1.85|1.60 | 3.90|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.55 | 3.15




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fgggfjd o GéEEi}riE:’fGé?ﬁj}réﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; é%z
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | dw2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524

23:00| 1794 |COS2A|CARIARI ASERRI 1.75]3.50(4.50]2.70|6.75]4.30 | 11.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.30 |1.97]1.60 | 4.20|2.20 | 10.5]1.58 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.95
23:00| 8739 |CONL |VIR.ISLA. BAHAMAS 5.80|3.70|1.5719.002.30|17.0|3.60|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|7.25|7.00|2.55|11.0|1.60 | 3.90|1.73 | 2.05|3.90 | 1.55
23:30|1492 [ECU 2 |CUNIBURO CHACARIT. 1.3314.70|8.50]1.87|16.0]2.70 | 35.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|1.90 |1.52]1.50 | 3.25|3.20 | 19.0|2.05|2.35]|1.42| 5.70
23:30| 8748 |CONL |BRIT.V.L CAYMAN I. 3.60|3.35(1.98|5.50|3.10]|10.0|5.601.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.30 | 4.50|2.25|9.00|1.77 | 5.30|1.70 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 1.90
00:00| 1451 |[ELSV1 |CD AGUILA MUNIC.L. 1.62|3.50|5.60]2.50|8.50|4.40|17.011.69|2.05|3.80|3.00/2.75|2.05|1.72|5.10|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55| 1.77 | 5.00
00:45/1306 |VEN 1 |CARACAS P.CABELLO 2.45|3.00|2.95]|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.47|2.50 |5.00|3.50|4.90|3.50|2.20|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
00:55| 8749 WCW?2 |SPAIN W20 PARAG.W20 1.05]12.0(22.01.23|33.0|1.57|65.0/3.20(1.30|1.73|1.80]1.32|1.10]1.20 | 2.003.99 | 23.0 | 2.55 | 2.65]1.08 | 7.50
00:55| 8750 |\WCW2 |GERM.W20 NIGER.W20 1.40|4.40|7.25|1.97|12.0|2.75|32.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.82|1.55|1.45|3.30|2.75| 14.0 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.40 | 4.30
02:00| 1371 |PAR C |CRISTOBAL NACION.A. 15.0{7.00|1.15]|25.0|1.43]65.0|1.95]|2.70|1.40|1.97|1.97|18.017.0|3.50 |22.0|1.25|2.35|2.10 | 2.30|6.00 | 1.18
02:00| 1483 |[ECU C |AUCAS CA LIBER. 1.58|3.70 |5.60]2.35|8.50|3.70 | 17.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.25 | 1.82| 1.62 | 4.10|2.75| 12.0|1.80 | 2.25| 1.60 | 4.10
02:00| 1525 |BRA 2 |VILLA N. CRB 1.90|3.25|4.00]3.10|6.75]5.90 | 12.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.90 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25|2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
03:00| 1494 [ECU 2 |GUAYA.C. N.DE OCT. 1.80(3.30(4.50]2.90|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.50|2.35]|1.87 |6.00|2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.10 | 4.60
03:00{1781 |CRC |PUNTAREN. GUANACAS. 2.15|3.20|3.30]3.50 | 5.60]6.75|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.00 | 2.90 | 2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.35 | 3.35
03:30({ 1281 |CO2CL|I.PALMIRA ORSOMARSO |2.10|3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0]1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|4.10 |2.85|2.05|6.50|2.55|10.5[2.10|2.90|2.50 | 4.10
03:30| 1282 |CO2CL|LEONES U.MAGDAL. 2.70|3.25|/2.50]|4.40|4.10]8.50|7.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40|3.45|2.00|6.75]|1.92 | 6.75|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.50 | 2.35
03:30|1307 VEN 1 |PORT.AC. I.BARINAS 1.90|3.45|3.80]|2.95|5.605.30|10.5|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.85|2.25]|1.75 |4.90|2.25|9.00 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.82 | 2.90
03:30|1411 |CHI C |DEP.IQUL CcoQuIMBO 2.1513.20|3.30|3.50|5.50]6.75|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.90 | 2.90|1.95|6.50]2.30 | 9.00|1.92 |2.60|2.35| 3.25
04:00| 1795 |COS2A ANTIOQUIA DESAMPAR. 1.93|3.45|3.70]3.00|5.505.30|10.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.70 | 2.20| 1.67 | 4.70|2.10 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.75 | 2.65
04:00/ 8751 |USL 1 |S.VELOC. UN.OMAHA 2.80|3.70|2.15]|4.60|3.40]8.00|6.00]1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|4.00 | 3.45]1.92|6.50|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 1.90
04:00| 8752 | WCW2|MOROC.W20 USA W20 22.0|10.0|1.07|35.0|1.2865.0|1.70|2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|28.0 | 27.0|4.30|23.0|1.25|2.10|2.60 | 2.75|8.50 | 1.13
04:00| 8753 |WCW2|S.KOR.W20 VENEZ.W20 1.504.00{6.00]2.20|9.503.35/20.0f2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.10 |1.67|1.60 | 3.60|2.75|12.0|1.75|2.15]1.50 | 3.99
05:00| 1452 [ELSV1 |ALIANZA LUIS ANG. 1.63|3.70|5.10]2.45|7.75|4.00 | 15.012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.30 | 1.85|1.62 | 4.10|2.40 | 11.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.62 | 3.50
05:00{1782 |CRC |ALAJUEL. ESCORPIO. 1.53(3.90|5.80]2.25|9.003.35|17.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.10 | 1.70| 1.57 | 3.60|2.55| 11.0 | 1.70 | 2.05| 1.52 | 3.70
05:30/1783 |[CRC |SANTOS G. DEP.SAPR. 4.7013.70|1.67|7.00|2.50|13.03.90|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|5.70 | 5.50|2.25 | 10.0| 1.55 | 3.80 | 1.48 | 1.75]2.80 | 1.47




